CAMPIONANDO

INDOMITA QUARATA

UNION TEAM CHIMERA AREZZO sq.B

TUSCAR

OLMOPONTE AREZZO

CAMPIONATO ESORDIENTI FP AREZZO GIR.B
GIORNATA n.6 del 24/10/2015

Squadra

1 OLMOPONTE AREZZO
2 INDOMITA QUARATA
3| @& TUSCAR

4| © AREZZO F. ACADEMY

UNION TEAM CHIMERA AREZZO sq.B

5 ARNO LATERINA

13

10

18

10

10

10

10

10

10

30

14

15

13

15

21

24

20

25

25

12

28

-10

-5

-12

-10




